JOYRIDE 300

Specifications:

Engine Capacity
Engine Type
Power

Torque

Drive

Gearbox

Weight

Tank Capacity
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Front Brakes
Rear Brake
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Price = R79 995

278cc

1-Cylinder

19Kw

26Nm

Belt

CVT

186KG CURB WEIGHT
11.5L

2215mm

765mm

1400mm

DISC

DISC

TELESCOPIC FORK
DOUBLE



