



JOYRIDE 300

Specifications:

Engine Capacity	278cc
Engine Type	1-Cylinder
Power	19Kw
Torque	26Nm
Drive	Belt
Gearbox	СVТ
Weight	186KG CURB WEIGHT
Tank Capacity	11.5L
Overall Length	2215mm
Overall Width	765mm
Overall Height	1400mm
Front Brakes	DISC
Rear Brake	DISC
Front Suspension	TELESCOPIC FORK
Rear Suspension	DOUBLE

Price = R79 995